
Monday, 31 March Tuesday, 01 April Wednesday, 02 April Thursday, 03 April Friday, 04 April

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Quorn vol-au-vent

Mushrooms

Green beans

Rice

Cannelloni

Spinach - ricotta gratin

Tomato - parmesan

Roasted butternut squash

Provençal lentils

Polenta

Chili sin carne

Carrots

Jasmine rice

Vegetable burger

Broccoli

Hash browns

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday, 07 April Tuesday, 08 April Wednesday, 09 April Thursday, 10 April Friday, 11 April

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Asparagus velouté Soup or raw vegetables

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Easter chocolate Ice cream

Monday, 14 April Tuesday, 15 April Wednesday, 16 April Thursday, 17 April Friday, 18 April

Monday, 21 April Tuesday, 22 April Wednesday, 23 April Thursday, 24 April Friday, 25 April

NB : menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children
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